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Azt 1. 22/2d - 1005-003-825044 SIZ:H| 2
= HeH A =@ 7| 2L E 2= () A= (&) el = Rt (%)
1 2021.01.07 17:10:54 F/BZZ2 CMSAIEZ 2,200 0 205,434
2 2021.01.08 12:33:36 EfSiCH2F cimsEZ 0 40,000 245,434
3 2021.01.11 13:53:50 QIE{H A s E A7t 20,000 0 225,434
4 2021.01.18 12:41:37 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 20,000 245,434
5 2021.01.27 11:47:58 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 40,000 285,434
6 2021.02.05 17:19:10 F/IBEZ CMSAEZ 35,200 0 250,234
7 2021.02.08 12:36:43 EFS4CH cmsEZ 0 40,000 290,234
8 2021.02.16 17:07:32 QIE{ Ul CHA| Ars A7+ 9,010 0 281,224
9 2021.02.17 12:32:09 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 20,000 301,224
10 2021.03.02 12:39:14 EfHCHZ cMsg2 0 40,000 341,224
11 2021.03.05 17:18:17 F/IBEZ CMSAEZ 35,200 0 306,024
12 2021.03.08 12:37:03 EFS4CH cimsgZ 0 40,000 346,024
13 2021.03.17 11:27:45 EfSHCH S cMsg2 0 30,000 376,024
14 2021.03.20 08:31:01 o2& 4t 0| = 2 4t0| 2} 0 66 376,090
15 2021.03.29 12:46:16 EFSHCH cimsEZ 0 70,000 446,090
16 2021.04.06 17:14:18 F/IBEZ CMSAEZ 36,355 0 409,735
17 2021.04.07 08:29:48 2 0|35t 0 120,000 529,735
18 2021.04.07 12:31:11 EfRHCHZ cMsg2 0 40,000 569,735
19 2021.04.19 12:36:49 EFSYCH cimsEZ 0 30,000 599,735
20 2021.04.21 13:19:30 QIE{ Ul 7HH|0] 4  JH| 217,800 0 381,935
21 2021.04.27 16:09:16 QIE{H 2L =2 M 43,560 0 338,375
22 2021.04.28 12:34:51 EFSYCH cimsgZ 0 115,000 453,375
23 2021.05.06 17:21:04 F/IBEZ CMSAEZ 37,455 0 415,920
24 2021.05.10 12:39:00 EFSYCH cimsgZ 0 40,000 455,920
25 2021.05.20 12:32:47 EFSYCH cimsgZ 0 40,000 495,920
26 2021.05.27 12:31:50 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 115,000 610,920
27 2021.06.07 17:18:51 F/BE= CMSAEZ 37,730 0 573,190
28 2021.06.09 12:29:30 EfSyCH cmsSEZ 0 50,000 623,190
29 2021.06.17 12:31:02 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 40,000 663,190
30 2021.06.19 09:36:25 o224t o2 Z4t0]2} 0 124 663,314
31 2021.06.28 12:34:42 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 105,000 768,314
32 2021.07.05 17:20:33 F/BE= CMSAtEZ 37,785 0 730,529
33 2021.07.07 12:28:47 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 50,000 780,529
34 2021.07.19 12:31:32 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 70,000 850,529
35 2021.07.28 12:29:54 EfRHiCHZ CMSEZ 0 105,000 955,529
36 2021.07.30 15:13:35 H3ALe Uf| O] IO TS 58,000 0 897,529
37 2021.07.30 17:07:43 A3z (F)EMm|~ 38,000 0 859,529
38 2021.08.05 17:17:46 F/BE= CMSAtEZ 38,005 0 821,524
39 2021.08.09 11:35:32 EfSHCH V= 0 50,000 871,524
40 2021.08.19 11:25:11 EfSHCH V= 0 70,000 941,524
41 2021.08.27 12:30:06 EfSHCH V= 0 115,000 1,056,524
42 2021.09.06 17:22:56 F/BE= CMSAtE=Z 38,335 0 1,018,189
43 2021.09.08 11:47:37 EfSHCH V= 0 50,000 1,068,189
44 2021.09.17 12:31:06 EfSHCH V= 0 70,000 1,138,189
45 2021.09.18 09:36:20 o224t ol 2 Z4t0[2} 0 218 1,138,407
46 2021.09.29 12:31:58 EfSHCH V= 0 115,000 1,253,407
47 2021.10.05 17:24:22 F/BE= CMSAtE=Z 38,335 0 1,215,072




¥: 1.22|2% - 1005-003-825044 =elZ 2
Gl

Hef A =@ 7| 2L & 22 (%) A= (&) el & Rt ()

48 2021.10.07 12:30:58 EfSiCHZ CMSEZ 0 50,000 1,265,072
49 2021.10.08 15:33:25 QI SHEET|YE 260,000 0 1,005,072
50 2021.10.18 12:32:37 EfSiCHZ CMSEZ 0 40,000 1,045,072
51 2021.10.27 12:33:06 EfgiCHZ CMSEZ 0 115,000 1,160,072
52 2021.11.03 14:45:12 QIE{Yl O] MO| | ol = 1,890 0 1,158,182
53 2021.11.0517:17:32 F/IBEZ CMSAIEZ 38,115 0 1,120,067
54 2021.11.08 12:29:31 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 50,000 1,170,067
55 2021.11.17 12:28:27 EfHCHZ cmMsg2 0 70,000 1,240,067
56 2021.11.29 12:36:30 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 125,000 1,365,067
57 2021.12.06 17:18:15 F/IBEZ CMSAEZ 38,555 0 1,326,512
58 2021.12.08 11:37:01 EfSHCH S cmMsg2 0 50,000 1,376,512
59 2021.12.17 12:31:15 EfSHCH S cMsg2 0 70,000 1,446,512
60 2021.12.18 08:03:06 o2& 4t oll2Z4to|2} 0 297 1,446,809
61 2021.12.29 12:33:46 EFS4CH cimsgZ 0 115,000 1,561,809

A 1,061,530 2,415,705

ZtH: 2. 22|28 - 1005-803-945727 AT A
= HeH A =@ 7| 2L E 2= () A= (&) el = Rt (%)

1 2021.03.20 08:41:49 o2& 4t oll2Z4to|z} 0 0 0
2 2021.04.22 09:59:28 CHA 2 e Sits 0 1,000,000 1,000,000
3 2021.04.22 10:17:19 Ha<Le GOzt 944,610 0 55,390
4 2021.04.28 10:31:41 Ha<Le shrgn 55,390 0 0
5 2021.06.19 09:20:38 o2& 4t oll2Z4to|z} 0 0 0
6 2021.09.18 09:43:23 olZZ 4t oll2Z4to|z} 0 0 0
7 2021.12.18 08:08:08 o2& 4t oll2Z4to|z} 0 0 0

A 1,000,000 1,000,000¢ 0




